T Strainer
Basket
Filter
Weave Impossible to Possible
www.boedon.com ｜ sales@boedon.com
BOEDON Industech Limited
B
O

inside both straight flow and right
angled flow T type strainers to
remove large particulate impurities
from the medium.
5 www.boedon.com
T STRAINER BASKET FILTER
Specification
Material: ss304, ss316, ss304L, ss316L
Operating temperature:   -10 °C to +400 °C
Filter rating: 50 μm – 8000 μm
Filtration efficiency: 95%
Pressure: 1.0 MPa, 1.6 MPa
Applicable viscosity: 1–30000 cp
Filtration layer: perforated metal or woven mesh/perforated mesh
Model Hole Size Length (mm)
BD-TS-P-027 0.027" 10000
BD-TS-P-033 0.033" 10000
BD-TS-P-047 0.047" 10000
BD-TS-P-062 0.062" 10000
BD-TS-P-093 0.093" 10000
BD-TS-P-125 0.125" 10000
BD-TS-P-156 0.156" 10000
BD-TS-P-250 0.250" 10000
Notes:
• Other sizes are available upon request.
• Suitable for T type basket strainers, slanted basket strainers and cartridge filters.
• BD stands for Boedon; T represents T strainer basket filter; P stands for perforated metal, and 027 represents perforated metal hole diameter.
Model Mesh Count Mesh Opening Open Area
BD-TS-W-20 20 × 20 0.030" 49%
BD-TS-W-30 30 × 30 0.022" 45%
BD-TS-W-40 40 × 40 0.016" 41%
BD-TS-W-60 60 × 60 0.010" 38%
BD-TS-W-80 80 × 80 0.008" 36%
BD-TS-W-100 100 × 100 0.006" 30%
Notes:
• Other sizes are available upon request.
• Suitable for T type basket strainers, slanted basket strainers and cartridge filters.
• BD stands for Boedon; T represents T strainer basket filter; W stands for woven mesh, and 20 represents woven mesh count.